Powered Awnings
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
VERTICAL ARM 12V POWER HARDWARE
Transform RVer’s experience with Velarium’s premium RV powered awnings, designed for versatility and style. Featuring innovative
pitch-adjusting arms, these awnings o�er customized shade and protection from the elements, allowing RVer’s to enjoy outdoor living
to the fullest. The modular arm and roller assembly design are retro�t-able to other major awning manufacturers. With sizes ranging
from 10’ to 22’  Velarium can accommodate your speci�c needs.
Illuminate evenings with integrated LED lighting that enhances the outdoor ambiance, creating the perfect atmosphere for relaxation

an
op
ie
s.S
S.
Ju
l2
4
Powered Awnings
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
AWNING FABRIC AND ROLLER ASSEMBLIES
Length
(feet) Black White Charcoal Charcoal
Reverse Slate Blue Burgundy Dune Suggested
Retail
10 VR10000000 VR10001000 VR10002000 VR10003000 VR10004000 VR10005000 VR10006000  $390.40
11 VR11000000 VR11001000 VR11002000 VR11003000 VR11004000 VR11005000 VR11006000 $450.28
12 VR12000000 VR12001000 VR12002000 VR12003000 VR12004000 VR12005000 VR12006000 $450.28
13 VR13000000 VR13001000     VR13002000 VR13003000 VR13004000 VR13005000 VR13006000 $513.18
14 VR14000000 VR14001000 VR14002000 VR14003000 VR14004000 VR14005000 VR14006000 $513.18
15 VR15000000 VR15001000 VR15002000 VR15003000 VR15004000 VR15005000 VR15006000 $573.88
16 VR16000000 VR16001000 VR16002000 VR16003000 VR16004000 VR16005000 VR16006000 $573.88
17 VR17000000 VR17001000 VR17002000 VR17003000 VR17004000 VR17005000 VR17006000  $647.00
18 VR18000000 VR18001000 VR18002000 VR18003000 VR18004000 VR18005000 VR18006000 $647.00
19 VR19000000 VR19001000 VR19002000 VR19003000 VR19004000 VR19005000 VR19006000 $731.33
20 VR20000000 VR20001000 VR20002000 VR20003000 VR20004000 VR20005000 VR20006000 $731.33
21 VR21000000 VR21001000 VR21002000 VR21003000 VR21004000 VR21005000 VR21006000 $775.83
22 VR22000000 VR22001000 VR22002000 VR22003000 VR22004000 VR22005000 VR22006000 $835.38
Extruded Aluminum Canopy Edge Rail –Slides easily into canopy